Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIRENS AND SOUNDERS
Electronic Sounders
Y03
• Electronic sounder
• 32 tones
• 2 stage alarm
• Volume control

Cable Entry:  2 x 20mm
Construction:  Flame retardant ABS
Order Code Voltage Current Weight
YOD3021 12-35VDC 20-67mA
0.32kg
YOD3041 48VDC 35mA
YOD3071 115VAC ±10% 25mA
0.39kg
YOD3081 230VAC ±10% 20mA
Dimensions in mm
Order Code Voltage Current Sounder Current Beacon Weight
Y04 (YA40) sounder
YOD1800# 24VDC 35mA - 0.25kg